Simplitz® Cleanroom Batten
Datasheet
Benefits
Dedicated designed for cleanroom
 — Slim size, streamlined profile
 — Reduce air turbulence and dust accumulation
 — Amber version for photolithography area
High efficiency and reliable

©2019 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.redarrowelectrical.co.uk · Telephone 0114 279 8999 4 of 5
Simplitz® Cleanroom Batten
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
SIM CR BTN 18W 840 L1200 WT VS16 OSRAM 18W 4000K AM317340055 4062172081818 4062172081825
SIM CR BTN 18W 857 L1200 WT VS16 OSRAM 18W 5700K AM317350055 4062172081832 4062172081849
SIM CR BTN 36W 840 L1200 WT VS16 OSRAM 36W 4000K AM317360055 4062172081856 4062172081863
SIM CR BTN 36W 857 L1200 WT VS16 OSRAM 36W 5700K AM317370055 4062172081870 4062172081887
SIM CR BTN 36W Amber L1200 WT VS16 OSRAM 36W Amber AM317380055 4062172081894 4062172081900
Simplitz® Cleanroom Batten
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
SIM CR BTN 18W 840 L1200 WT VS16 OSRAM 18W 4000K AM317340055 4062172081818 4062172081825
SIM CR BTN 18W 857 L1200 WT VS16 OSRAM 18W 5700K AM317350055 4062172081832 4062172081849
SIM CR BTN 36W 840 L1200 WT VS16 OSRAM 36W 4000K AM317360055 4062172081856 4062172081863
SIM CR BTN 36W 857 L1200 WT VS16 OSRAM 36W 5700K AM317370055 4062172081870 4062172081887
SIM CR BTN 36W Amber L1200 WT VS16 OSRAM 36W Amber AM317380055 4062172081894 4062172081900
09/19 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2019 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.redarrowelectrical.co.uk · Telephone 0114 279 8999 5 of 5